Varsity

Day Date
Friday Aug. 10
Friday Aug. 24

Saturday Sept. 1
*Saturday Sept. 15

Friday Sept. 21
Saturday Sept. 29
Saturday Oct. 6
Friday Oct. 12

Wednesday Oct. 17
Saturday Oct. 27
Saturday Nov. 3

Saturday Nov. 10
Saturday Nov. 17
*Homecoming

JH

Day Date
Monday Aug. 13
Friday Aug. 24
Saturday Sept. 1
Tuesday Sept.4
Saturday Sept. 15
Tuesday Sept. 18
Friday Sept. 21
Saturday Sept. 29

Saturday Oct. 6

Updated 5/18/18

Opponent

Practice Begins
Ekalaka

Wibaux

Jordan

R/L

Savage

Alexander
MonDak
Bainville

1st Round Playoffs
Quarter-Finals
Semi-Finals

State Championship

Opponent
Practice Begins

Ekalaka
Wibaux
MonDak
Jordan
MonDak
R/L

Savage
Alexander ?

S\ FROID/LAKE REDHAWKS

2018 - 19 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Site

Ekalaka
Medicine Lake
Medicine Lake
Richey
Medicine Lake
Medicine Lake
Grenora
Medicine Lake
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Site

Ekalaka
Medicine Lake
Medicine Lake
Medicine Lake
Grenora

Richey
Medicine Lake
Medicine Lake

Time

7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Time

4:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.



