

FROID/LAKE REDHAWKS 2018 - 19 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Varsity

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
Friday	Aug. 10	Practice Begins		
Friday	Aug. 24	Ekalaka	Ekalaka	7:00 p.m.
Saturday	Sept. 1	Wibaux	Medicine Lake	1:00 p.m.
*Saturday	Sept. 15	Jordan	Medicine Lake	1:00 p.m.
Friday	Sept. 21	R/L	Richey	7:00 p.m.
Saturday	Sept. 29	Savage	Medicine Lake	1:00 p.m.
Saturday	Oct. 6	Alexander	Medicine Lake	1:00 p.m.
Friday	Oct. 12	MonDak	Grenora	7:00 p.m.
Wednesday	Oct. 17	Bainville	Medicine Lake	2:00 p.m.
Saturday	Oct. 27	ıst Round Playoffs	TBA	
Saturday	Nov. 3	Quarter-Finals	TBA	
Saturday	Nov. 10	Semi-Finals	TBA	
Saturday	Nov. 17	State Championship	TBA	

*Homecoming

T	L	I
•	I	1
,		

Day Monday	<u>Date</u> <u>Aug. 13</u>	Opponent Practice Begins	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
Friday	Aug. 24	Ekalaka	Ekalaka	4:30 p.m.
Saturday	Sept. 1	Wibaux	Medicine Lake	10:30 a.m.
Tuesday	Sept.4	MonDak	Medicine Lake	4:00 p.m.
Saturday	Sept. 15	Jordan	Medicine Lake	10:30 a.m.
Tuesday	Sept. 18	MonDak	Grenora	4:00 p.m.
Friday	Sept. 21	R/L	Richey	4:30 p.m.
Saturday	Sept. 29	Savage	Medicine Lake	10:30 a.m.
Saturday	Oct. 6	Alexander ?	Medicine Lake	10:30 a.m.

Updated 5/18/18